Equipment list

Intermediate efficiency boilers (85% +)

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you must contractually commit with Energir or an Energir Authorized Partner prior to your appliances’ installation. The total grant amount must not exceed admissible
expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

NOTE: The first part of the list presents the hot water boilers and the second part presents the steam boilers.

Category (Btu/hr)
Hot water:
300000 - 599999
600000 - 799999
800000 - 999999
1000000 - 1199999
1200000 - 1399999
1400000 - 1599999

Valid as of April 1st 2023

Manufacturer

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics

DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Thermal Solutions
Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Lochinvar

Lochinvar
Patterson-Kelley
Patterson-Kelley
Raypak

RBI

RBI

Viessmann

Viessmann

DDR Americas Inc.
Lochinvar

Raypak

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar
Patterson-Kelley
Patterson-Kelley

RBI

RBI

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics

DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

RBI

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics

Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

De Dietrich

De Dietrich

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
Power-Fin

MVB

Futera Il

Thermal Solutions
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

Laars Mighty Term 2
Copper-Fin Il
Copper-Fin Il
Power-Fin
Modufire MFD
VELOX

MVB

Futera Il
FUTERA Il
Vitorond 200
Vitorond 200

De Dietrich
Copper-Fin Il
MVB

Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
Pennant
Power-Fin
Modufire MFD
VELOX

Futera IlI
FUTERA Il
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
OmniTherm Boiler
Pennant
Copper-Fin Il
Power-Fin

MVB

Futera Il
FUTERA Il
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame

1/4

DFNH-0500-MG
DFNH-0500-MS
GT 227A

GT 228A

GT 334A

GT 335A
MT2H-500-N
PBN0502
H7-503A
MB500
EV(A,S)-500
VD2A-125
DFNH-0750-MG
DFNH-0750-MS
MT2H-750-N
CHNGB52
CHN752
PBN0752
N-750-MFD
N750-VX
H7-753A
MB750

FB750
VD2A-160
VD2A-195

GT 336A
CHN0992
H7-1003A
VD2A-230
DFNH-1100-MG
DFNH-1100-MS
GT 337A
MT2H-1000-N
PNCH-1000
PBN1002
N-1000-MFD
N1000-VX
MB1000
FB1000
VD2A-270
DFNH-1200-MG
DFNH-1200-MS
GT 338A
MT2H-1250-N
OCH1250N(X,J,A,B)***
PNCH-1250
CHN1262
PBN1302
H7-1253A
MB1250
FB1250
VD2-320
DFNH-1500-MG

Financial gran

$1 750
$2 500
$1 500
$1 750
$1 750
$2 250
$1 750
$1 750
$2 000
$1 750
$2 000
$2 000
$2 250
$3 250
$2 250
$2 000
$2 250
$2 250
$2 250
$2 250
$2 750
$2 250
$2 250
$2 500
$2 750
$3 000
$2 750
$3 250
$3 000
$3 000
$4 250
$3 250
$2 750
$2 750
$2 750
$2 750
$2 750
$2 750
$2 750
$3 500
$3 250
$4 500
$3 750
$3 250
$5 750
$3 250
$3 000
$3 250
$3 750
$3 250
$3 000
$4 000
$3 500
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Equipment list

Intermediate efficiency boilers (85% +)

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you must contractually commit with Energir or an Energir Authorized Partner prior to your appliances’ installation. The total grant amount must not exceed admissible

expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

NOTE: The first part of the list presents the hot water boilers and the second part presents the steam boilers.

Category (Btu/hr)

1600000 - 1799999
1800000 - 1999999
2000000 - 2499999
2500000 - 2999999
3000000 - 3499999

Valid as of April 1st 2023

Manufacturer

Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Lochinvar
Patterson-Kelley
Patterson-Kelley
Raypak

RBI

RBI

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar
Patterson-Kelley
Raypak

RBI

RBI

Viessmann

DDR Americas Inc.
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Lochinvar
Patterson-Kelley
Patterson-Kelley

RBI

Thermal Solutions
Viessmann

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Thermal Solutions
Viessmann

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics

Dynaflame

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
OmniTherm Boiler
Pennant
Copper-Fin Il
Power-Fin
Modufire MFD
VELOX

MVB

Futera Il
FUTERA Il
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
OmniTherm Boiler
Pennant
Power-Fin
VELOX

MVB

Futera Il
FUTERA Il
Vitorond 200

De Dietrich
Copper-Fin Il
MVB

FUTERA Il
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

Laars Mighty Term 2
OmniTherm Boiler
Pennant
Copper-Fin Il
Power-Fin
Modufire MFD
VELOX

Futera Il
Evolution

Vitorond 200
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame

De Dietrich

De Dietrich
OmniTherm Boiler
Power-Fin

MVB

Futera XLF
Thermal Solutions
Vitorond 200
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame

2/4

DFNH-1500-MS
GT 339A
MT2H-1500-N
OCH1500N(X,J,A,B)***
PNCH-1500
CHN1442
PBN1501-M9
N-1500-MFD
N1500-VX
H7-1503A
MB1500
FB1500
VD2-380
DFNH-1750-MG
DFNH-1750-MS
GT 430A-8
MT2H-1750-N
OCH1750N(X,J,A,B)***
PNCH-1750
PBN1701-M9
N1700-VX
H7-1753A
MB1750
FB1750
VD2-440

GT 430A-9
CHN1802
H7-2003A
FB1950
DFNH-2000-MG
DFNH-2000-MS
GT 430A-10
MT2H-2000-N
OCH2000N(X,J,A,B)***
PNCH-2000
CHN2072
PBN2001-M9
N-2000-MFD
N2000-VX
MB2000
EV(A,S)-2000S
VD2-500
VD2-560
DFNH-2500-MG
DFNH-2500-MS
GT 430A-11

GT 430A-12
OCH2500N(X,J,A,B)***
PBN2500
H7-2503
MB2500
EV(A,S)-2500
VD2-630
VD2-700
DFNH-3000-MG

Financial gran

$5 000
$4 250
$3 500
$6 000
$3 500
$3 500
$3 500
$3 500
$3 500
$4 250
$3 500
$3 500
$4 500
$4 000
$5 750
$4 750
$4 000
$6 750
$4 000
$3 750
$3 750
$4 500
$4 000
$3 750
$5 000
$5 250
$4 000
$5 000
$4 250
$4 500
$6 250
$5 750
$4 250
$7 750
$4 250
$4 250
$4 250
$4 250
$4 250
$4 250
$5 250
$5 250
$5 750
$5 000
$7 000
$6 250
$6 500
$9 000
$6 500
$5 000
$5 500
$6 250
$6 250
$6 750
$5 750



Equipment list
Intermediate efficiency boilers (85% +)

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you must contractually commit with Energir or an Energir Authorized Partner prior to your appliances’ installation. The total grant amount must not exceed admissible
expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

NOTE: The first part of the list presents the hot water boilers and the second part presents the steam boilers.

Category

3500000 -

4000 000 -

4500000 -

Steam:
1200000 -

1400000 -
1600000 -

1800000 -
2000000 -

Valid as of April 1st 2023

(Btuhr)

3999 999

4 499 999

5000 000

(with internal or external economizer, unless otherwise noted (X-Eco))

1399 999

1599 999

1799 999

1999 999
2499 999

Manufacturer
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Laars Heating Systems
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Thermal Solutions
Viessmann
Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Viessmann
Advanced Thermal Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Lochinvar

Raypak

RBI

Viessmann

Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
Camus Hydronics
DDR Americas Inc.
DDR Americas Inc.
Lochinvar

RBI

Cleaver-Brooks
Unilux advanced manufacturing
Unilux advanced manufacturing
Cleaver-Brooks
Cleaver-Brooks
Miura Boiler Inc.
Miura Boiler Inc.
Unilux advanced manufacturing
Unilux advanced manufacturing
Cleaver-Brooks
Cleaver-Brooks
Cleaver-Brooks
Cleaver-Brooks
Unilux advanced manufacturing

Dynaflame
De Dietrich
De Dietrich

OmniTherm Boiler

Power-Fin
MVB

Futera XLF
Thermal Solutions
Vitorond 200
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
De Dietrich
De Dietrich
Power-Fin
MVB

Futera XLF
Vitorond 200
Serie KN
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
De Dietrich
De Dietrich
Power-Fin
MVB

Futera XLF
Vitorond 200
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
Dynaflame
De Dietrich
De Dietrich
Power-Fin
FUTERA XLF

CB

Unilux

Unilux

FLX

CB

Miura

Miura

Unilux

Unilux
Cleaver-Brooks
CB
Cleaver-Brooks
FLX

Unilux

3/4

DFNH-3000-MS
GT 430A-13

GT 430A-14
OCH3000N(X,J,A,B)***
PBN3000
H7-3003
MB3000
EV(A,S)-3000
VD2-780
VD2-860
DFNH-3500-MH
DFNH-3500-MS
GT 530A-15

GT 530A-16
PBN3500
H7-3503
MB3500
VD2-950

KN40
DFNH-4000-MH
DFNH-4000-MS
GT 530A-17

GT 530A-18
PBN4000
H7-4003
MB4000
VD2-1080
DFNH-4500-MH
DFNH-4500-MS
DFNH-4504-MH
DFNH-4504-MS
DFNH-5000-MH
DFNH-5000-MS
DFNH-5004-MH
DFNH-5004-MS
GT 530A-19

GT 530A-20
PBN5000
MB5000

CB 30

ZF-100-HS

ZF-100-LS

FLX 150

CB 40

LX-50SG

LXL-50SG

ZF-150-HS

ZF-150-LS

CFH 50HP SS Economiseur
CB 50

CFH 60HP SS Economiseur
FLX 200

ZF-200-HS

Financial gran

$8 000
$7 000
$7 250
$8 750
$7 250
$5 500
$6 000
$7 250
$7 000
$7 500
$6 250
$8 750
$7 750
$8 000
$8 000
$6 250
$6 750
$8 000
$11 500
$6 750
$9 500
$8 500
$8 750
$8 500
$6 750
$7 500
$8 750
$7 250
$10 250
$7 250
$10 250
$7 750
$11 000
$7 750
$11 000
$9 000
$9 250
$10 000
$7 750

$14 000
$14 000
$14 000
$16 000
$14 250
$14 250
$14 250
$14 250
$14 250
$16 250
$14 250
$16 250
$16 000
$14 250
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Equipment list
Intermediate efficiency boilers (85% +)

IMPORTANT: In order to qualify for this grant, you must contractually commit with Energir or an Energir Authorized Partner prior to your appliances’ installation. The total grant amount must not exceed admissible

expenses. Some restrictions apply. The conditions of the program and the amount of the grants are subject to change without notice.

NOTE: The first part of the list presents the hot water boilers and the second part presents the steam boilers.

Category (Btu/hr) Manufacturer ELG Model Financial grant
Unilux advanced manufacturing ~ Unilux ZF-200-LS $14 250
2500000 - 2999999 Cleaver-Brooks CB CB 60 $14 250
Cleaver-Brooks CB CB 70 $14 250
Cleaver-Brooks Cleaver-Brooks CFH 70HP SS Economiseur $16 250
Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 250 $16 000
Unilux advanced manufacturing  Unilux ZF-250-HS $14 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing ~ Unilux ZF-250-LS $14 250
3000000 - 3499999 Cleaver-Brooks CB CB 80 $14 250
Cleaver-Brooks Cleaver-Brooks CFH 80HP SS Economiseur $15 500
Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 300 $16 000
Le Groupe Simoneau inc Thermodesign AQT-100HIE $14 750
Le Groupe Simoneau inc Thermodesign AQT-100HLV $14 750
Miura Boiler Inc. Miura EX(H)-100SGO $14 250
Miura Boiler Inc. Miura LX-100SG $14 250
Miura Boiler Inc. Miura LXL-100SG $14 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing  Unilux ZF-300-HS $14 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing  Unilux ZF-300-LS $14 250
3500000 - 3999999 Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 350 $16 000
Unilux advanced manufacturing ~ Unilux ZF-350-HS $14 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing ~ Unilux ZF-350-LS $14 250
4000000 - 4499999 Cleaver-Brooks CB CB 100 $14 250
Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 400 $16 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing  Unilux ZF-400-HS $14 250
Unilux advanced manufacturing  Unilux ZF-400-LS $14 250
4500000 - 5000000 Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 450 $16 250
Cleaver-Brooks FLX FLX 500 $16 250
Valid as of April 1st 2023 4/4 PEE-202




